Maritime,

EXPERIENCE

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
KS Project

Build Year
2013

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
USG Zurich

Build Year
2013

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
Kimberly

Build Year
2008

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
Manisa Star

Build Year
2000

Chief Officer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name
Manisa Camilla

Build Year
2006

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
Loireborg

Build Year

Dmitry Yurov, 3513111088

Position
Chief Officer

Citizenship
Russia

X Schengen Visa

COVID-19 Vaccination
Sputnik Light

Vessel flag
Panama

DWT
5630

Vessel flag
Liberia

DWT
28223

Vessel flag
Antigua and Barbuda

DWT
6229

Vessel flag
Portugal

DWT
9200

Vessel flag
Portugal

DWT
8099

Vessel flag
Netherlands

DWT
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Desired Wage Rate

Residence
Kaliningrad , Russia

X US C1/D Visa

B9 ibical3@yandex.ru
. +79116733255

Employment Status
At sea until 09.07.2024

Closest Airport

X US Visa B1 OSC

28.02.2024 - 09.07.2024 (4 months, 11 days)

ME Type
MAN-B&W

ME Power, kW
3,500

Vessel owner
KShip Logistics Trade

Agency
Crew Montenegro

16.09.2023 - 09.12.2023 (2 months, 23 days)

ME Type
B&W

ME Power, kW
6,810

Vessel owner
Universal Solution Group LLC

Agency
Intercrewing

23.06.2023 - 31.08.2023 (2 months, 8 days)

ME Type
MAK

ME Power, kW
3,840

Vessel owner
Hansa Shipping

Agency
Polluks Star

20.12.2022 - 19.04.2023 (3 months, 30 days)

ME Type
MAK

ME Power, kW
3,840

Vessel owner
Manisa Bulk

Agency
Unicrew

17.09.2022 - 06.12.2022 (2 months, 19 days)

ME Type
MAN-B&W

ME Power, kW
3,000

Vessel owner
Manisa Bulk

Agency
Unicrew

02.05.2022 - 08.08.2022 (3 months, 6 days)

ME Type
MAN

ME Power, kW

Vessel owner
Wagenborg

Agency
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2008 7350 3,000 Wagenborg SPB
Chief Officer - General cargo 08.02.2022 - 01.05.2022 (2 months, 23 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Lauwarsborg Netherlands MAN Wagenborg
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2007 7350 3,000 Wagenborg SPB
Chief Officer - Bulk Carrier 31.08.2021 - 29.11.2021 (2 months, 29 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Manisa Kate Netherlands MAK Wagenborg
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2008 8100 3,000 Wagenborg SPB
Chief Officer - General cargo 28.02.2021 - 14.06.2021 (3 months, 17 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Dongeborg Netherlands Wartsila Wagenborg
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
1999 8832 5,300 Wagenborg SPB
Chief Officer - General cargo 04.08.2020 - 04.11.2020 (3 months)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Arklow Rainbow Republic of Ireland MAK Arklow
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2006 4960 2,000 Nordvegr
Chief Officer - General cargo 11.03.2020 - 11.06.2020 (3 months)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Vaasaborg Netherlands Wartsila Wagenborg
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2001 9567 3,840 Wagenborg SPB
Chief Officer - General cargo 22.10.2019 - 05.02.2020 (3 months, 14 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Dongeborg Netherlands Wartsila Wagenborg
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
1999 8832 5,300 Wagenborg SPB
DOCUMENTS
# Document Country Document Number Issue Date ED:'::V
1 Passport Russia 72 6682482 09.11.2015 09.11.2025
2 Seaman's Book Russia RUS 0590455 07.09.2022 06.09.2027
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COC & ENDORSEMENT

1€ Dmitry Yurov, 3513111088

# '(Il'ype w17 Position Country Number
ocument
1 Certificate of Master Russia KGD207680324
Competency
ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT
# 'cll'ype e Position Country Number
ocument
1 Additional Certificate of Master Russia KGD207680324
Competency
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 GMDSS

2 Basic Safety Training

3 Advanced Fire Fighting

4 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
5 Medical First Aid

6 ECDIS

7 ROP/ARPA operational level
8 Medical Care on Board

9 Ship Security Officer (SSO)
10  Medical Fitness Certificate
11  Ice Navigation

12 Shipboard Safety Officer

13 Dangerous and Hazardous Substances in Packages or
Solid Form

14  Advanced training for chief officers and masters of
ships operating in polar waters

15  Radar observation and plotting

Certificate Number

KGD205365686
1891428
1894587
1812526
1815707
1633983
1633142
7000148
1630515
391-0730
339/19
MH00000001631

MH5689

339/19

1631744
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B9 ibical3@yandex.ru

L +79116733255

Issue Date

16.06.2023

Issue Date

16.06.2023

Issue Date

01.02.2022

11.01.2022

12.01.2022

13.01.2022

18.01.2022

17.12.2021

17.12.2021

22.08.2019

24.12.2021

06.09.2022

16.08.2019

23.10.2023

07.02.2024

16.08.2019

17.12.2021

Expiry
Date

17.12.2026

Expiry
Date

17.12.2026

Expiry
Date

24.12.2026
11.01.2027
12.01.2027
13.01.2027
18.01.2027
17.12.2026
17.12.2026
22.08.2024
24.12.2026
06.09.2024
01.12.5000
23.10.2028

07.02.2029

16.08.2024

17.12.2026
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Maritime Dmitry Yurov, 35131119

EDUCATION
# Qualification / Degree Institution
1 Navigator Adm. Makarov State Maritime Academy

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color

177 77 42 52 Blond
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B9 ibical3@yandex.ru
. +79116733255

Graduation
Date

08.04.2011

Eye Color

Gray
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